
Confédération Internationale des Accordéonistes (CIA) - Member IMC - UNESCO

Category : Junior Coupe Mondiale

Joan Miljan Daniel Chen Heather Ron Van Vjera Jörgen Werner Douglas

ROUND 1 Sommers Bjeletic Döbeli Jun Masefield Overbruggen Odak-Jembrih Sundeqvist Weibert Ward

U.S.A Serbia Switzerland China New Zealand Netherlands Croatia Sweden Austria U.K. Average

1 Momir Novakovic Serbia 23,25 24,50 20,50 23,50 23,50 23,00 24,50 24,50 23,00 23,61
2 Ruslan Turayev Kazakhstan 24,50 21,50 23,00 20,00 23,00 24,50 22,50 23,00 24,00 23,50 23,13
3 Darko Dimitrijevic Serbia 24,00 21,00 19,50 22,00 24,00 21,50 24,00 23,50 23,50 22,79
4 Aleksandar Kolovski Macedonia 23,95 21,00 19,00 20,00 20,00 23,00 22,50 21,50 23,00 24,00 21,87
5 Yicheng Gao China 21,00 21,50 20,00 23,00 21,00 21,50 22,00 21,50 21,00 21,36

6
Aleksandar 
Aleksandrovic Serbia 22,00 19,00 20,50 21,50 20,50 20,50 22,50 20,00 20,00 20,71

7 Yngvild Haaland Ruud Norway 20,50 19,00 24,00 19,50 22,00 20,00 20,00 22,50 19,00 20,50
8 Nikolina Furic Croatia 20,00 20,00 20,00 18,50 22,00 20,00 20,50 20,50 22,00 20,43
9 Johannes Muenzner Austria 18,50 18,50 21,50 18,00 21,00 19,00 19,00 19,00 20,00 19,29
10 Gaelle Vinckier France 20,75 20,50 19,50 18,00 23,00 19,50 20,50 21,00 19,50 20,00 19,16
11 Filip Mijailovic Serbia 19,50 19,50 18,50 22,00 19,50 21,00 22,50 22,00 23,00 18,86
12 Valentina Kasajic Croatia 18,00 18,00 21,00 17,00 21,00 18,50 16,50 18,00 21,00 18,79

No 10 incurred a 1 mark penalty, being 1 minute under min requirements

No 11 incurred a 2 mark penalty, being 2 minutes under min requirements

Coupe Mondiale 21st - 26th October 2008, Glasgow Scotland.
Results published www.coupemondiale.org
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Category : Junior Coupe Mondiale
ROUND 2

Average
1 Ruslan Turayev Kazakhstan 24,50 22,50 22,00 20,00 23,50 22,50 21,50 24,00 24,30 24,00 23,04
2 Momir Novakovic Serbia 21,50 23,50 20,00 23,50 23,00 23,00 23,20 23,00 22,20 22,77
3 Yicheng Gao China 24,85 22,50 21,00 23,25 22,00 23,00 23,00 22,50 22,80 22,72
4 Darko Dimitrijevic Serbia 24,75 21,50 18,00 22,50 23,50 21,00 23,40 23,50 22,30 22,53
5 Aleksandar Kolovski Macedonia 23,00 21,75 20,00 20,00 22,00 21,00 22,00 22,00 21,70 22,50 21,62
6 Filip Mijailovic Serbia 24,95 19,50 18,00 22,75 20,20 21,50 22,20 22,30 22,60 21,58

7
Aleksandar 
Aleksandrovic Serbia 21,60 20,50 19,00 23,00 22,30 20,50 21,80 21,40 22,50 21,51

8 Nikolina Furic Croatia 21,00 21,00 22,50 18,50 22,25 20,40 21,50 21,00 20,40 21,08
9 Yngvild Haaland Ruud Norway 20,75 20,50 21,00 19,00 22,25 19,80 20,00 20,00 20,00 20,29
10 Gaelle Vinckier France 20,95 21,00 18,50 18,00 23,00 19,50 19,50 20,00 19,00 21,80 20,03
11 Johannes Muenzner Austria 20,50 20,00 19,00 20,00 22,00 20,00 20,00 19,00 18,50 19,79
12 Valentina Kasajic Croatia 18,75 19,50 19,00 17,00 21,00 19,00 16,00 16,50 19,00 18,39

FINAL RESULT Round 1 Round 2 RESULT
1 Momir Novakovic Serbia 23,61 22,77 23,19
2 Ruslan Turayev Kazakhstan 23,13 23,04 23,09
3 Darko Dimitrijevic Serbia 22,79 22,53 22,66
4 Yicheng Gao China 21,36 22,72 22,04
5 Aleksandar Kolovski Macedonia 21,87 21,62 21,75

6
Aleksandar 
Aleksandrovic Serbia 20,71 21,51 21,11

7 Nikolina Furic Croatia 20,43 21,08 20,76
8 Yngvild Haaland Ruud Norway 20,50 20,29 20,40
9 Filip Mijailovic Serbia 18,86 21,58 20,22
10 Gaelle Vinckier France 19,16 20,03 19,60
11 Johannes Muenzner Austria 19,29 19,79 19,54
12 Valentina Kasajic Croatia 18,79 18,39 18,59
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